2013 Privacy Policy

Your privacy is important to Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association and the Association is committed to protecting the privacy of visitors to its website. The Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association has established this Privacy Policy to let visitors know what information the Association collects through the website and how that information is ultimately used. Please read the Privacy Policy carefully.

All material contained within this website is intended solely for informational purposes. The Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association will not collect any personal information about individuals except when specifically and knowingly provided by such individuals. Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association may collect and use the following kinds of personal information: any information that you provide for the purpose of registering with the Neighborhood Association (e.g., name, address, email address, phone number, etc.); information that you provide for the purpose of subscribing to Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association services; and any other information that you send to Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association.

Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association may use your personal information to: administer or enhance this website; enable your access to and use of the Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association services; and send you requested information.

Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association will take reasonable precautions to prevent the loss, misuse or alteration of your personal information. Your submitted information is for internal use only and will not be distributed to any other parties. The only exception is if it is required to do so by law, in connection with any legal proceedings or prospective legal proceedings, and in order to establish, exercise or defend the legal rights of Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association. We will not sell, rent, or loan any identifiable information regarding members to any third party. Any information you give us is held with the utmost care and security, and will not be used in ways to which you have not consented.

By using our website, you consent to the collection and use of this information by the Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association. If we decide to change or update this privacy policy, we will post the updated version on the website so that you are always aware of what information we collect, how we use it, and under what circumstances we disclose it. You should check this page occasionally to ensure you are familiar with any changes.

The Association's Website contains links to other sites which may be of interest to visitors. Richwood Hills Neighborhood Association is not responsible for the privacy policies or practices of any third party.

This document was created using a Contractology template available at http://www.freenetlaw.com.